31 December 2018

PCC Masterbill Orders - Current Backlog
Current Backlog

MB-#
c0180117
0180115
0180120
0180113
c0180126
0180124
c0180104
co180111
c0180116
c0180128
€0180082
c0180118
0180119
c0l180121
0180122
c0180134
€0180130
c0180125
c0l180127
€c0180123
c0180129
€c0180133
c0180131
€c0180132

Terr. Customer

20
6
2

40
2

13
1
2
7
9

40

Pregis Innovative Packaging
Brentwood Plastics, Inc.

Amcor Flexibles-Shared Service
Novolex (Shields Bag)

Napco Bag and Film LLC

JR Plastics

All American Poly

Sealed Air Corporation US
Bemis Company, Inc.

Sealed Air Cryovac

Cryovac Brazil LTDA
Plaskolite,LLC

Shelby Trailer Service
Automated Packaging Systems
Adaptive Engineering & Fabrication
Pregis Innovative Packaging
Kingspan Insulation Company
Pactiv, LLC

Poly America

Armacell

Universal Fibers

Novolex (Shields Bag)

Alpine American

Alpine American

PROCESS CONTROL MASTERBILL ORDERS

Ship-Date
12/04/18

12/06/18
12/07/18
12/07/18
12/12/18
12/14/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
01/11/19
12/20/18
01/25/19
01/31/19
02/01/19
02/01/19
02/08/19
02/22/19
02/15/19
02/15/19
02/08/19
02/22/19
03/01/19
04/15/19
03/31/19

St
sh
sh
sh
sh
sh
sh
sh
sh
sh
wip
wip
wip
wip
wip
wip
wip
wip
wip
wip
wip
wip
wip
wip
wip

Brief Description
1-RD2JEEGFDXU

1-BB334017007 (WXA UPGRADE)

1-DM180120XX1

1-G2A050CN6VNNX01,1-FW026AT650

1-C1804G

1-FWYAB0000000003,1-S1809A,1-D0420B

1-VP40HNEF
1-G2A120SN6VNDCXX(C70),1-G2A050SN6VNDCXX(C70),1-G2A050SN4VNDCXX(C70)
2-EXB2ATY

2-VR188810000,1-DM180128XX2

2-R2NGDDSNVFDXU

1-CYO05NX02,1-CY20410000

1-G2A050CN4VNAC01,1-S2BCEXXX

1-RMX33530YT5U,1-SRYCXX0057,1-CY20410000
1-X2LGNCYAMMMMDD,4-R2NJXXCBXFDAU01,2-R2NEXXCNXFDAU01,1-EZYLMB00000000
1-R2NJDDCBXFDZU
2-BB334210000,7-BB334310000,1-BB366710000,2-C1341,2-EE15310000,1-G0595,1-G0599,1-G0601,1-BB31521T003,1-C1959
1-EB586BAT12,1-EB591BAF12,1-BB351910000,2-G0599,2-BB31521T002,1-BB96710000,1-CC028AT006
1-EXB2AY02,1-HGB023CYDU,1-SVACDNU

1-X2UCNSYAYMSS,1-MHS

1-EGA010Y6NX01,1-BB3590K0000,1-BB3589K0000

2-G2A050CN6VNNX03

1-12.0 KG 4 component blender with Augers, MHS

1-12.0 KG 4 component blender with Augers, MHS



